Type 8.0000.1101.XXXX 8.0000.1201.XXXX 8.0000.1301.XXXX 8.0000.1401.XXXX 1501.XXXX
Max. speed min-1 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000
Max. torque Ncm 150 50 80 60 200
Max. radial displacement mm ± 0,2 ± 0,2 ± 0,4 ± 0,3 ± 0,2
Max. angular displacement Grad ± 1,5 ± 1,5 ± 3 ± 2,5 ± 1,5
Max. axial displacement mm ± 0,7 ± 0,5 ± 0,4 ± 0,4 ± 0,6
Torsion spring parameter Ncm/Grad 700 210 265 55 1300
Moment of inertia gcm2 5,5 1,2 19 35 18

CCoouupplliinnggss
OOrrddeerr  ccooddee:: 08.0000.1X01.XXXX
Description of the Order Code
Type of coupling
1 Bellows-type ø 19 mm
2 Bellows-type ø 15 mm
3 Spring washer type
4 Spring washer type*
5 Bellows-type ø 25 mm
Bore diameter d2
(see table)
Bore diameter d1
(see table)
Example: a)  d1 = 10 mm and d2 = 12 mm
=> XXXX.XXXX.1012)
Note: for the bore diameter
d1 = 3/8” please enter Code A1
d1 = 1/4” please enter Code A2
Example: b) Coupling type 1401 with
d2 = 10 mm and d1 = 3/8”:
Order code = 1401.A110
Order code 8.0000.1300.XXXX
SSpprriinngg  wwaasshheerr  ccoouupplliinngg
Order code  8.0000.1401.XXXX
SSpprriinngg  wwaasshheerr  ccoouupplliinngg
Order code  8.0000.1201.XXXX
BBeelllloowwss--ttyyppee  ccoouupplliinngg
Order code 8.0000.1101.XXXX
BBeelllloowwss--ttyyppee  ccoouupplliinngg
Order code 8.0000.1501.XXXX
BBeelllloowwss--ttyyppee  ccoouupplliinngg
Accessories
cylindrical screw
M3 x 10 DIN 912